
Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

Jeux Olympiques

STYLE : FW 48 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 ESHIMOVA TURTBAYEVA Z. (KAZ) 

2 KALADZINSKAYA V. (BLR) 

3 HUYNH Carol (CAN) 

4 NGUYEN Thi Lua (VIE) 

5 SAMBOU Isabelle (SEN) 

6 BENIE T. (CIV) 

7 MEZIEN Maroi (TUN) 

8 OBARA SAKAMOTO H. (JPN) 

9 CARIPA CASTILLO M. (VEN) 

10 ENGELHARDT DEMMEL A. (GER) 

11 MERLENI Irini (UKR) 

12 KIM  Hyung-Joo (KOR) 

13 STADNYK Mariya (AZE) 

14
3

CHUN C. (USA) 
P1 P2 P3

6 5 1 0

15
0

ZHAO Shasha (CHN) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

16
3

DAVAASUKH O. (MGL) 
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

17
1

CASTILLO HIDALGO C. (COL) 
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

18
3

MATKOWSKA I. (POL) 
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

19
0

BERMUDEZ P. (ARG) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
0

KAZ
P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0

2
5

BLR
P1 P2 P3

9 5 4 0

3
5

CAN
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

4
0

VIE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5
4

SEN
P1 P2 P3

13 7 6 0

6
0

CIV
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7
0

TUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
5

JPN
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

9
3

VEN
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

10
1

GER
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

11
3

UKR
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

12
1

KOR
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

13
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0

14
0

USA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

16
0

MGL
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

18
5

POL
P1 P2 P3

6 0 2 4

2
0

BLR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
3

CAN
P1 P2 P3

9 6 3 0

5
0

SEN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
3

JPN
P1 P2 P3

7 2 5 0

9
0

VEN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

11
5

UKR
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

13
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

6 2 4 0

18
1

POL
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

3
1

CAN
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

8
3

JPN
P1 P2 P3

4 2 0 2

11
0

UKR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

8
3

JPN
P1 P2 P3

3 0 1 2

13
1

AZE
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

8 OBARA SAKAMOTO H. (JPN) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

7
0

TUN
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

5
5

SEN
P1 P2 P3

6 0 2 4

5
0

SEN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
3

CAN
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

3 HUYNH Carol (CAN) 

Médaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

14
5

USA
P1 P2 P3

4 0 4 0

18
0

POL
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

14
3

USA
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

11
0

UKR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14 CHUN C. (USA) 

Médaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 JPN OBARA SAKAMOTO H.
2 AZE STADNYK  Mariya
3 CAN HUYNH  Carol
3 USA CHUN C.
5 SEN SAMBOU  Isabelle
5 UKR MERLENI  Irini
7 POL MATKOWSKA I.
8 BLR KALADZINSKAYA V.
9 MGL DAVAASUKH O.

10 VEN CARIPA CASTILLO M.
11 GER ENGELHARDT DEMMEL A.
11 COL CASTILLO HIDALGO C.
13 KOR KIM   Hyung-Joo
14 TUN MEZIEN  Maroi
15 KAZ ESHIMOVA TURTBAYEVA Z.
16 VIE NGUYEN  Thi Lua
17 ARG BERMUDEZ P.
18 CHN ZHAO  Shasha
19 CIV BENIE  Tanoh Rosalie


